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OEM Reference

ABARTH
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL
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OPEL
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OPEL
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OPEL
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SAAB
VAUXHALL

55197680
55558918
55558917
55197680
55558918
55558917
5679349
05679349
55558918
55558917
55197680
55558918
55558917
055558917
055558918
5679349
055594515
55583074
055597066
679079
05679349
55563646
055583074
0679078
0679079
55563645
55563511
055563646
055563645
055563511
55352048
55502352
679078
55594515
055558918
55558917
55597066
055352048
055558917
55558918
055502352
55563645
055502352
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OEM Cross Reference

SACHS

SACHS PERFORMANCE
SACHS PERFORMANCE
LPR

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
STATIM

STATIM
MEC-DIESEL
MEC-DIESEL
KLARIUS

A.B.S.

RIDEX

RIDEX

CIFAM

CIFAM

Schaeffler LuK
Schaeffler LuK
TEXTAR

TEXTAR

TEXTAR

TEXTAR

TEXTAR

TEXTAR

WXQP

METELLI

METELLI

METELLI

METELLI
MAXGEAR

VILLAR

ASAM AUTOMOTIVE
VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
HELLA

HELLA

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
ASHIKA

ASHIKA

JAPKO

JAPKO

KAWE

STORM QUALITY PARTS
CAR

3182600134
3182600133
3182600134
3241

34939

34939
359002400710
359003700020
360319030070
434CSC
435CSC
410055
410055
410493

41288
47C0029
47C0029
506013
506014
510010110
510010410
53006000
53006000
53006100
53006100
53006200
53006200
540095
560013
560013
560014
560014
610095
624B450
74874

804578
804578
810016
810016
810034
810034

88585

88585
8AZ355600721
8AZ355600721
8AZ355600721
8AZ355600721
900WWO09
900POPO05
900P05
90WO09
990077

9914

9914C
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